=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Chetm (27.04.2024 18:23) To: Warszawa Zachodnia (27.04.2024 21:29)
Total travel time: 3h:6m Changes: 0

Trains
From: Chetm Date: 27.04.2024 18:23
To: Warszawa Zachodnia Date: 27.04.2024 21:29
Connection: Chetm - Warszawa Zachodnia No. 21100
Operator: PKP Intercity S.A. Commercial IC
cat.
Running: 27 IV
Services 1]2|R e G0 &K~ B %3]
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
Stati . Platform
No. tation Arrival Departure Track
1 Chetm 27.04.2024 18:23 1/3
2 Chetm Miasto 18:26 18:27 1/2
3 Rejowiec 18:38 18:39 2/2
4 Trawniki 18:49 18:50 2/2
5 Swidnik Miasto 19:08 19:09 2/2
6 Lublin Gtéwny 19:18 19:23 1/52
7 Lublin Zachodni 19:28 19:29 1/2
8 Nateczow 19:41 19:42 2/2
9 Putawy Miasto 19:52 19:53 1/2
10 Deblin 20:04 20:05 3/2
11 Pilawa 20:30 20:31 2/2
12 Otwock 20:43 20:44 1/2
13 Warszawa Wschodnia 21:04 21:14 1712
14 Warszawa Centralna 21:20 21:25 3/4
15 Warszawa Zachodnia 21:29 8/7
Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay (1] - 1stclass
- 5-15 minutes delay (2] - 2ndclass
. - above 15 minutes delay R - seat booking
a8 - sale of drinks and snacks from the mini bar trolley (on
selected sections)
[c20) - carriage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
available
& - car with seats for disabled passengers - with a lift'ramp
=Y - transport of conductor deliveries
EY - wifi access
B - compartment for passengers with young children
® - air-conditioning
(] - carriage marked with braille signs

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 20.05.2024 11:11:11 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


